Generic FIXTURING Components
Multi-Rail RM System
2
Stop modules
Multi-Rail base
Parallel
Side guide
Clamp modules

5
SRM-Z105
SRM-Z106
SRM-Z107
SRM-Z108
MULTI-RAIL system APPLICATIONS
6
SRM-Z109
SRM-Z110
We also offer installation sets for
the most typical platforms like
T-slot tables and grid systems. More info: http://www.ok-vise.com/multi-rail-system/
MULTI-RAIL system APPLICATIONS
7
Multi-Rail base L ( mm ) W ( mm ) H ( mm )
RM-100 100 44 50
RM-200 200 44 50
RM-300 300 44 50
RM-400 400 44 50
RM-500 500 44 50
RM-600 600 44 50
RM-700 700 44 50
Clamp module max F ( kN )
RMC-BR Serrated jaws, B-series 25
RMC-DR Serrated jaws, D-series 65
RMC-DS Smooth jaws, D-series 65